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XA B = n A HIEE | XIEERE| E5IEEE
BEEHERNE 200,000
4858 | & & & [EsRERAER 9,940 9,940 190,060"
4A268 | & | & |[BRBREMAMEK 9,940 19,880 180,120"
6A18 | & ¥} & [EIBEAMEK 9,940 29,820 170,180"
TA19B | & | B |BBETAMKR 9,940| 39,760 160,240"
8A3NE | LK # B |BRSBEAKK 9,940 49,700 150,300"
9A16H | & | B |BBESHAMER 9,940| 59,640 140,360"
10888 | & # & |[Bsm&EAMRA 9,940 69,580 130,420"
AR | /& #H & |EHREAMK 9,940| 79,520 120,480"
12818 | 5 #f & |[Bsm&EAMRL 9,940 89,460 110,540
12A38 | & & & |#sWER 18,375 107,835 92,165
12A38 | & | & [FIWER 32,600| 140,435 59,565
12208 | & | & |BEBESAER 9,940| 150,375 49,625
1A188 | & # & |[BsmEAMRA 9,940 160,315 39,685
3AIR | Ik W B |BEBEAMER 9,940| 170,255 29,745
3A48 | K ® & [EIBWER 6,125 176,380| 23,620
3A4R | Ik W B |BIBER 8,150 184,530 15,470"
3A14B | L ® & |BeBSAMKR 9,940 194,470 5,530
3A2H | Ik | B |BEHBER 6,125 200,595 -595
3A23B | Ik i & [E=WER 6,700/ 207,295 -7,295
a &t 207,295 0
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